
Date: 09.07.2021

Corrigendum – I

For (PR No. 1000016543) RFx No. 6100000725 – Next Generation Sequencing 
(NGS) system 

Sr.No. Online RFx Clause Previous Clause Changed Clause
1 Bid Submission End Date/Date & Time 

of Submission (Online RFx Clause)
09.07.2021 at 13:00 19.07.2021 at 13:00

2 Bid Opening Date & Time (Online RFx 
Clause)

09.07.2021 at 16:00 19.07.2021 at 16:00

Additional Registrar 
Material Management


